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Ref: RGUHS/ADM/B.Sc(N)/NF134/2015-2016 Date: 18-03-2016 

To, 

The Principal, 
Rajarajeshwari College of Nursing 
Kambipura, Mysore Road, 
Kengeri Hobli, 
Bengaluru - 560 074. 

Sir/Madam, 

Sub: ''Admission Approval" 
Ref: Your letter Dated: 16-11-2015. 

Please find here in the enclosed approved admission list of B.Sc Nursing 

students for the year 2015-2016. The total number of admissions approved is 

68 (Sixty Eight) only. 

Further, you are informed to collect all original documents of the 

students concerned 2015-2016 within fortnight or at the earliest. If the 

documents are not collected within the stipulated time. University is not 

responsible for any misplacement of the records. 

Yours faithfully, 

REGISTRAR 

Copy to: 

1. Registrar (Evaluation), RGUHS, Bangalore. 
v^^.-'-System Analyst to Host in the website. 



Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka 
4th T Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore - 560 041 

Approved List for the Academic Year 2015-16 

Date: 19-03-2016 
Faculty : Nursing 

College: NF134 Rajarajeshwari College of Nursing,Bangalore 

Ref: 

No. of Govt. Sanctioned Seats : 100 
No. of Admissions Approved : 68 

Course : BSC Nursing 

Si.No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Name of the Candidate 

AASTHA RISAL 

ADITYA KUMAR PANDEY 

AKHITHA.P 

ALEENA.V.L 

ALISHA CHAUDHARY 

ALISHYA TORRIZ 

ANAMIKA MANDAL 

ANISHA PARAJULI 

ANJU JACOB 

ANJU KUMARI YADAV 

APSARA KHANAL 

ARSULA ALE MAGAR 

BIJAYA KHARAL 

BINCY J VARGHESE 

CHANDANI KUMARI 

Register 
Number 
15N0661 

15N0662 

15N0663 

15N0664 

15N0665 

15N0666 

15N0667 

15N0668 

15N0669 

15N0670 

15N0671 

15N0672 

15N0673 

15N0674 

15N0675 



Sl.No. 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

Name of the Candidate 

DENIS MARY.A 

DIANA ATHOKPAM 

DIANGTILANG KHONGTHOHREM 

HAPHIDAYOO GAROD 

HARIHARAN.V 

HARSHITHA.M.L 

lARILANG MAWLONG 

lElTLANG JANA 

INDRAJIT RUDRA PAUL 

JISHA JACOB 

JISHA MATHEW 

KABITA DAHAL 

LIYA GEORGE 

MAHIMA BASYAL 

MANISHA THAPA 

MEENU V. MATHEW 

MENUKA ARYAL 

MERLINE . A 

MINNU S. BABU 

MONIKA SAH 

MOUSAMI CHATTERJEE 

NEHA SAH 

NILAM SHAHI 

PANKAJ BARMAN 

POOJA PUDASAINI 

POOJA.T 

Register 
Number 

15N0676 

15N0677 

15N0678 

15N0679 

15N0680 

15N0681 

15N0682 

15N0683 

15N0684 

15N0685 

15N0686 

15N0687 

15N0688 

15N0689 

15N0690 

15N0691 

I5N0692 

15N0693 

15N0694 

15N0695 

15N0696 

15N0697 

15N0698 

15N0699 

15N0700 

15N0701 



SI.No. 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

Name of the Candidate 

PRATIGYA LAMA TAMANG 

PRATIVA CHAUDHARY 

PRIYANKA GUPTA 

PRIYANKA SINHA 

PUNAM THAPA 

PUSHPA KUMAR] 

RAMA PATHAK 

RAMA SUBEDI 

RANI JOHNSON 

RANJITH. M 

RIYA GEORGE 

ROJILA THAPA 

RONIKA NINGOMBAM 

SABBU MANANDHAR 

SABINA DAHAL 

SANDIP MALLICK 

SANTHIYAKALA. S 

SHAFERUDUMAN. S 

SHARVIL.T 

SHIJA KARXI 

SUJILI SUJEEV 

SUKANTA DEBNATH 

SUMITRA MAJHI 

SUNITA KHATRI 

TAW MEKHUM 

TINEESAS. M. THOMAS 

Register 
Number 

15N0702 

15N0703 

15N0704 

15N0705 

15N0706 

15N0707 

15N0708 

15N0709 

15N0710 

15N0711 

15N0712 

15N0713 

15N0714 

15N0715 

15N0716 

15N0717 

15N0718 

15N0719 

15N0720 

15N0721 

15N0722 

15N0723 

15N0724 

15N0725 

15N0726 

15N0727 



SI.No. 

68 

Name of the Candidate 

ZENY LAMA 

Name of the Students whose Admission is not Approved 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DAYANA ZACHARIAS 

MAMATA BHANDARI 

SABINA POKHAREL 

SANJU SUBEDI 

SIMRAN BAKHREL 

Register 
Number 

15N0728 

DISCONTI 
NUED THE 
COURSE 

DISCONTI 
NUED THE 
COURSE 

DISCONTI 
NUED THE 
COURSE 

DISCONTI 
NUED THE 
COURSE 

DISCONTI 
NUED THE 
COURSE 

Hence You are hereby directed to discharge the above mentioned candidates 
whose admissions are not approved and submit the compliance report to the 
university within a week from the date of this letter. If no report is received it 
shall be presumed that the directions are complied with. No correspondence in 
this regard will be entertained. For any violation, the Principal will be solely 
held responsible. A/^ 

-REGISTRAR 
Rajiv Gandhi University of Health Sciences, Karnataka 

### End of the Report ### 


